
Lakes Area Independent U19 and U17 Baseball 
 U19 Teams: U17 Teams: 
*  5:00/7:00 DHs  1. Moorhead 1. Moorhead 
*  Umpires? 2. Perham 2. Perham 
*  Home Team provides Game Balls 3. Fergus Falls 3. FF 
*  Bye Date to find other opponents 4. Detroit Lakes 4. DL 
*  Top 4 Seeds playoff at Perham August 8-9 (pending) 5. Alexandria 5. Alex Red 

6. Alex Black 
Schedule: U19 U17 
Tuesday July 7 Mhd at Per Monday July 6 Per at Mhd 

FF at DL DL at FF 
Alex at BYE Alex R at Alex B 

Thursday July 9 FF at Mhd Wednesday July 8 Mhd at FF 
Per at Alex Alex R at Per 
DL at BYE DL at Alex B 

Tuesday July 14 DL at Alex Monday July 13 Alex R at DL 
FF at Per Per at FF 
Mhd at BYE Mhd at Alex B 

Thursday July 16 Mhd at Alex Wednesday July 15 Alex R at Mhd 
DL at Per Per at DL 
FF at BYE Alex B at FF 

Tuesday July 21 DL at Mhd Monday July 20 Mhd at DL 
Alex at FF FF at Alex R 
Per at BYE Alex B at Per 

Thursday July 23 Per at Mhd Wednesday July 22 Mhd at Per 
DL at FF FF at DL 
Alex at BYE Alex B at Alex R 

Tuesday July 28 Mhd at FF Monday July 27 FF at Mhd 
Alex at Per Per at Alex R 
DL at BYE Alex B at DL 

Thursday July 30 Alex at Mhd Wednesday July 29 Mhd at Alex R 
Per at DL DL at Per 
FF at BYE Alex B at FF 

Tuesday August 4 Mhd at DL Monday August 3 DL at Mhd 
FF at Alex Alex R at FF 
Per at BYE Per at Alex B 

Thursday August 6 Alex at DL Wednesday Aug 5 DL at Alex R 
Per at FF FF at Per 
Mhd at BYE Alex B at Mhd 

Saturday August 8 Game 1 10:00 U17  Seed 3 vs Seed 2 
Game 2 1:00 U17  Seed 1 vs Seed 4 
Game 3 4:00 U19  Seed 3 vs Seed 2 
Game 4 7:00 U19  Seed 1 vs Seed 4 

Sunday August 9 Game 5 11:00 U17 Championship Winner Gm 1 vs Winner Gm 2 
Game 6 1:00 U19 Consolation Loser Game 3 vs Loser Game 4 
Game 7 4:00 U19 Championship Winner Game 3 vs Winner Game 4 

 
 
 
 


